
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 3562 Kyle Mudler                  09 Fennimore                      17:54.3  5:46 
      2 3883 Tyler Walters                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                17:56.9  5:47 
      3 3814 Weston Morley                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:58.5  5:48 
      4 3601 Nick Connolly                09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            18:00.3  5:48 
      5 3877 Jacob Reichmann              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:09.8  5:51 
      6 3493 David Martinez               10 Boscobel                       18:14.9  5:53 
      7 3808 Isaac Erschen                11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:29.5  5:58 
      8 3818 Josh Redfearn                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:36.0  6:00 
      9 3817 Aaron Pulvermacher           12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:43.3  6:02 
     10 3807 Preston Bousley              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:44.6  6:02 
     11 3756 Brad Hoffman                 09 River Ridge                    18:50.2  6:04 
     12 3495 Blake Sander                 09 Boscobel                       18:50.5  6:04 
     13 3489 Daryien Heisz                10 Boscobel                       18:57.9  6:07 
     14 3813 Ryan Krueger                 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:58.6  6:07 
     15 3700 Dominic Carstens             11 North Crawford                 19:12.8  6:12 
     16 3600 Jesse Buroker                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:19.0  6:14 
     17 3757 Brett Kerscher               09 River Ridge                    19:20.5  6:14 
     18 3884 Drew Zimmerman               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:22.8  6:15 
     19 3702 Gavin Forkash                11 North Crawford                 19:30.3  6:17 
     20 3603 Easton Dobson                12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:30.8  6:17 
     21 3809 David Germaine               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:37.3  6:19 
     22 3867 Hunter Marfilius             11 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:39.4  6:20 
     23 3602 Paul Connolly                12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:42.0  6:21 
     24 3806 Quinn Allbee                 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:44.9  6:22 
     25 3484 Evan Belz                    09 Boscobel                       19:47.4  6:23 
     26 3490 Jack Latham                  12 Boscobel                       19:47.9  6:23 
     27 3486 Gideon Dalton                12 Boscobel                       19:51.6  6:24 
     28 3554 Garrett Cornell              12 Fennimore                      19:54.5  6:25 
     29 3820 Tyler Reuter                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:54.6  6:25 
     30 3871 Zach Martin                  09 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:56.6  6:26 
     31 3491 Jake Laxton                  11 Boscobel                       19:57.8  6:26 
     32 3846 Ezra Langlois                11 Tri State Homeschool           20:03.6  6:28 
     33 3556 Josh Gao                     11 Fennimore                      20:08.5  6:29 
     34 3631 Andrew Gannon                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:18.4  6:33 
     35 3869 Adam Martin                  11 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:27.5  6:36 
     36 3605 Marcus Parrish               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:36.7  6:39 
     37 3628 Brandon Braun                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:39.2  6:39 
     38 3879 Chris Reising                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:42.9  6:41 
     39 3560 Adam Larson                  09 Fennimore                      20:52.4  6:44 
     40 3784 Dawson Mueller               12 Riverdale                      20:59.8  6:46 
     41 3559 Trenten Klais                10 Fennimore                      21:09.3  6:49 
     42 3781 Max Krueger                  11 Riverdale                      21:17.7  6:52 
     43 3651 Ryne Wiegel                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:22.9  6:53 
     44 3843 Lukas Dolbert                10 Tri State Homeschool           21:27.5  6:55 
     45 3494 Braiden Pickett              10 Boscobel                       21:30.2  6:56 
     46 3816 Ethan Pickel                 09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:31.8  6:56 
     47 3752 Bryly Clark                  10 River Ridge                    21:32.7  6:57 
     48 3762 Isaac White                  12 River Ridge                    21:43.2  7:00 
     49 3750 Jon Breuer                   11 River Ridge                    21:49.8  7:02 
     50 3881 Reed Stenner                 09 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:53.3  7:03 
     51 3791 Travis Zach                  10 Seneca                         21:58.3  7:05 
     52 3645 Liam Sullivan                09 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:58.5  7:05 
     53 3629 Luis Caon D'agord            10 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:03.6  7:07 
     54 3866 Zachery Lomen                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:06.4  7:07 
     55 3882 Andres Vargas                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:10.7  7:09 
     56 3777 Kyle Hanke                   11 Riverdale                      22:12.7  7:09 
     57 3561 Ben Mooney                   12 Fennimore                      22:18.0  7:11 
     58 3779 Jackson Kinney               09 Riverdale                      22:18.0  7:11 
     59 3763 Sam White                    09 River Ridge                    22:21.2  7:12 
     60 3874 Trent McCullick              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:33.9  7:16 
    10/03/2017  6:14PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 3811 Ethan Kammerude              10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:37.2  7:17 
     62 3761 Ivan Trautsch                12 River Ridge                    22:44.8  7:20 
     63 3855 James Swim                   11 Tri State Homeschool           22:49.2  7:21 
     64 3498 Joseph Vande Hey             09 Boscobel                       22:56.5  7:24 
     65 3749 Kyle Adrian                  09 River Ridge                    23:00.1  7:25 
     66 3880 Connor Stenner               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:02.1  7:25 
     67 3485 Brennen Carlin               10 Boscobel                       23:04.4  7:26 
     68 3604 Sawyer Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:07.5  7:27 
     69 3606 Ittikorn Udomkitchote        10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:10.5  7:28 
     70 3815 Willie O'Neil                09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:10.9  7:28 
     71 3782 Mason Liska                  10 Riverdale                      23:17.0  7:30 
     72 3764 Xander Zach                  09 River Ridge                    23:23.9  7:32 
     73 3492 Trevor Martin                12 Boscobel                       23:25.5  7:33 
     74 3646 Logan Turgasen               09 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:42.5  7:38 
     75 3553 Noah Connely                 09 Fennimore                      23:55.2  7:42 
     76 3851 James Puetz                  09 Tri State Homeschool           24:03.4  7:45 
     77 3487 Jake Davidson                10 Boscobel                       24:13.4  7:48 
     78 3810 James Haas                   11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:23.8  7:52 
     79 3707 Trea Steele                  12 North Crawford                 24:31.4  7:54 
     80 3785 Lucus Schneider              11 Riverdale                      24:34.9  7:55 
     81 3790 Kolton Chambers              10 Seneca                         24:46.0  7:59 
     82 3748 Olivia Zach                   8 River Ridge                    25:52.3  8:20 
     83 3703 Parker Frandrup              11 North Crawford                 25:55.4  8:21 
     84 3638 Shaye Hysel                  09 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:57.1  8:22 
     85 3758 Ryan Lee                     10 River Ridge                    25:58.9  8:22 
     86 3755 Johnathan Hamann             09 River Ridge                    26:04.7  8:24 
     87 3760 Chris Taylor                 09 River Ridge                    26:23.5  8:30 
     88 3483 Chase Beinborn               11 Boscobel                       26:38.4  8:35 
     89 3845 William Gressman             11 Tri State Homeschool           27:16.0  8:47 
     90 3868 Patrick Marfilius            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                27:23.2  8:49 
     91 3844 Gideon Gressman              09 Tri State Homeschool           27:57.0  9:00 
     92 3788 Garret Wilmont               12 Riverdale                      28:25.4  9:09 
     93 3786 Chase Shauer                 09 Riverdale                      28:26.2  9:10 
     94 3852 Nicholas Puetz               10 Tri State Homeschool           28:31.2  9:11 
     95 3704 Dylan Heisz                  10 North Crawford                 28:58.2  9:20 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3562 Kyle Mudler                  09 Fennimore                      17:54.3  5:46 
      2    2 3883 Tyler Walters                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                17:56.9  5:47 
      3    3 3814 Weston Morley                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:58.5  5:48 
      4    4 3601 Nick Connolly                09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            18:00.3  5:48 
      5    5 3877 Jacob Reichmann              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:09.8  5:51 
      6    6 3493 David Martinez               10 Boscobel                       18:14.9  5:53 
      7    7 3808 Isaac Erschen                11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:29.5  5:58 
      8    8 3818 Josh Redfearn                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:36.0  6:00 
      9    9 3817 Aaron Pulvermacher           12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:43.3  6:02 
     10   10 3807 Preston Bousley              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:44.6  6:02 
     11   11 3756 Brad Hoffman                 09 River Ridge                    18:50.2  6:04 
     12   12 3495 Blake Sander                 09 Boscobel                       18:50.5  6:04 
     13   13 3489 Daryien Heisz                10 Boscobel                       18:57.9  6:07 
     14   14 3813 Ryan Krueger                 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:58.6  6:07 
     15   15 3700 Dominic Carstens             11 North Crawford                 19:12.8  6:12 
     16   16 3600 Jesse Buroker                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:19.0  6:14 
     17   17 3757 Brett Kerscher               09 River Ridge                    19:20.5  6:14 
     18   18 3884 Drew Zimmerman               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:22.8  6:15 
     19   19 3702 Gavin Forkash                11 North Crawford                 19:30.3  6:17 
     20   20 3603 Easton Dobson                12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:30.8  6:17 
     21   21 3809 David Germaine               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:37.3  6:19 
     22   22 3867 Hunter Marfilius             11 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:39.4  6:20 
     23   23 3602 Paul Connolly                12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:42.0  6:21 
     24   24 3484 Evan Belz                    09 Boscobel                       19:47.4  6:23 
     25   25 3490 Jack Latham                  12 Boscobel                       19:47.9  6:23 
     26   26 3486 Gideon Dalton                12 Boscobel                       19:51.6  6:24 
     27   27 3554 Garrett Cornell              12 Fennimore                      19:54.5  6:25 
     28   28 3871 Zach Martin                  09 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:56.6  6:26 
     29   29 3491 Jake Laxton                  11 Boscobel                       19:57.8  6:26 
     30   30 3846 Ezra Langlois                11 Tri State Homeschool           20:03.6  6:28 
     31   31 3556 Josh Gao                     11 Fennimore                      20:08.5  6:29 
     32   32 3631 Andrew Gannon                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:18.4  6:33 
     33   33 3869 Adam Martin                  11 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:27.5  6:36 
     34   34 3605 Marcus Parrish               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:36.7  6:39 
     35   35 3628 Brandon Braun                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:39.2  6:39 
     36   36 3879 Chris Reising                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:42.9  6:41 
     37   37 3560 Adam Larson                  09 Fennimore                      20:52.4  6:44 
     38   38 3784 Dawson Mueller               12 Riverdale                      20:59.8  6:46 
     39   39 3559 Trenten Klais                10 Fennimore                      21:09.3  6:49 
     40   40 3781 Max Krueger                  11 Riverdale                      21:17.7  6:52 
     41   41 3651 Ryne Wiegel                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:22.9  6:53 
     42   42 3843 Lukas Dolbert                10 Tri State Homeschool           21:27.5  6:55 
     43   43 3752 Bryly Clark                  10 River Ridge                    21:32.7  6:57 
     44   44 3762 Isaac White                  12 River Ridge                    21:43.2  7:00 
     45   45 3750 Jon Breuer                   11 River Ridge                    21:49.8  7:02 
     46      3791 Travis Zach                  10 Seneca                         21:58.3  7:05 
     47   46 3645 Liam Sullivan                09 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:58.5  7:05 
     48   47 3629 Luis Caon D'agord            10 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:03.6  7:07 
     49   48 3777 Kyle Hanke                   11 Riverdale                      22:12.7  7:09 
     50   49 3561 Ben Mooney                   12 Fennimore                      22:18.0  7:11 
     51   50 3779 Jackson Kinney               09 Riverdale                      22:18.0  7:11 
     52   51 3763 Sam White                    09 River Ridge                    22:21.2  7:12 
     53   52 3761 Ivan Trautsch                12 River Ridge                    22:44.8  7:20 
     54   53 3855 James Swim                   11 Tri State Homeschool           22:49.2  7:21 
     55   54 3604 Sawyer Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:07.5  7:27 
     56   55 3606 Ittikorn Udomkitchote        10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:10.5  7:28 
     57   56 3782 Mason Liska                  10 Riverdale                      23:17.0  7:30 
     58   57 3646 Logan Turgasen               09 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:42.5  7:38 
     59   58 3553 Noah Connely                 09 Fennimore                      23:55.2  7:42 
     60   59 3851 James Puetz                  09 Tri State Homeschool           24:03.4  7:45 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   60 3707 Trea Steele                  12 North Crawford                 24:31.4  7:54 
     62   61 3785 Lucus Schneider              11 Riverdale                      24:34.9  7:55 
     63      3790 Kolton Chambers              10 Seneca                         24:46.0  7:59 
     64   62 3703 Parker Frandrup              11 North Crawford                 25:55.4  8:21 
     65   63 3638 Shaye Hysel                  09 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:57.1  8:22 
     66   64 3845 William Gressman             11 Tri State Homeschool           27:16.0  8:47 
     67   65 3844 Gideon Gressman              09 Tri State Homeschool           27:57.0  9:00 
     68   66 3788 Garret Wilmont               12 Riverdale                      28:25.4  9:09 
     69   67 3852 Nicholas Puetz               10 Tri State Homeschool           28:31.2  9:11 
     70   68 3704 Dylan Heisz                  10 North Crawford                 28:58.2  9:20 
    10/03/2017  6:14PM
                                                                        Page 2



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    37  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (18:30.4  92:31.9 0:46.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Weston Morley             12 Boys                      17:58.5
  2      7  Isaac Erschen             11 Boys                      18:29.5
  3      8  Josh Redfearn             12 Boys                      18:36.0
  4      9  Aaron Pulvermacher        12 Boys                      18:43.3
  5     10  Preston Bousley           12 Boys                      18:44.6
  6   ( 14) Ryan Krueger              12 Boys                      18:58.6
  7   ( 21) David Germaine            12 Boys                      19:37.3
  
  2.    75  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (19:01.1  95:05.5 1:59.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Tyler Walters             11 Boys                      17:56.9
  2      5  Jacob Reichmann           10 Boys                      18:09.8
  3     18  Drew Zimmerman            12 Boys                      19:22.8
  4     22  Hunter Marfilius          11 Boys                      19:39.4
  5     28  Zach Martin               09 Boys                      19:56.6
  6   ( 33) Adam Martin               11 Boys                      20:27.5
  7   ( 36) Chris Reising             10 Boys                      20:42.9
  
  3.    80  Boscobel                              (19:07.8  95:38.6 1:33.0)
====================================================
  1      6  David Martinez            10 Boys                      18:14.9
  2     12  Blake Sander              09 Boys                      18:50.5
  3     13  Daryien Heisz             10 Boys                      18:57.9
  4     24  Evan Belz                 09 Boys                      19:47.4
  5     25  Jack Latham               12 Boys                      19:47.9
  6   ( 26) Gideon Dalton             12 Boys                      19:51.6
  7   ( 29) Jake Laxton               11 Boys                      19:57.8
  
  4.    97  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (19:25.8  97:08.8 2:36.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Nick Connolly             09 Boys                      18:00.3
  2     16  Jesse Buroker             10 Boys                      19:19.0
  3     20  Easton Dobson             12 Boys                      19:30.8
  4     23  Paul Connolly             12 Boys                      19:42.0
  5     34  Marcus Parrish            09 Boys                      20:36.7
  6   ( 54) Sawyer Dobson             10 Boys                      23:07.5
  7   ( 55) Ittikorn Udomkitchote     10 Boys                      23:10.5
  
  5.   135  Fennimore                             (19:59.8  99:59.0 3:15.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Kyle Mudler               09 Boys                      17:54.3
  2     27  Garrett Cornell           12 Boys                      19:54.5
  3     31  Josh Gao                  11 Boys                      20:08.5
  4     37  Adam Larson               09 Boys                      20:52.4
  5     39  Trenten Klais             10 Boys                      21:09.3
  6   ( 49) Ben Mooney                12 Boys                      22:18.0
  7   ( 58) Noah Connely              09 Boys                      23:55.2
  
  6.   160  River Ridge                           (20:39.3  103:16.4 2:59.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Brad Hoffman              09 Boys                      18:50.2
  2     17  Brett Kerscher            09 Boys                      19:20.5
  3     43  Bryly Clark               10 Boys                      21:32.7
  4     44  Isaac White               12 Boys                      21:43.2
  5     45  Jon Breuer                11 Boys                      21:49.8
  6   ( 51) Sam White                 09 Boys                      22:21.2
  7   ( 52) Ivan Trautsch             12 Boys                      22:44.8



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   201  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (21:16.6  106:22.6 1:45.2)
====================================================
  1     32  Andrew Gannon             11 Boys                      20:18.4
  2     35  Brandon Braun             12 Boys                      20:39.2
  3     41  Ryne Wiegel               11 Boys                      21:22.9
  4     46  Liam Sullivan             09 Boys                      21:58.5
  5     47  Luis Caon D'agord         10 Boys                      22:03.6
  6   ( 57) Logan Turgasen            09 Boys                      23:42.5
  7   ( 63) Shaye Hysel               09 Boys                      25:57.1
  
  8.   224  North Crawford                        (23:37.7  118:08.1 9:45.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Dominic Carstens          11 Boys                      19:12.8
  2     19  Gavin Forkash             11 Boys                      19:30.3
  3     60  Trea Steele               12 Boys                      24:31.4
  4     62  Parker Frandrup           11 Boys                      25:55.4
  5     68  Dylan Heisz               10 Boys                      28:58.2
  
  9.   232  Riverdale                             (22:01.1  110:05.2 2:17.2)
====================================================
  1     38  Dawson Mueller            12 Boys                      20:59.8
  2     40  Max Krueger               11 Boys                      21:17.7
  3     48  Kyle Hanke                11 Boys                      22:12.7
  4     50  Jackson Kinney            09 Boys                      22:18.0
  5     56  Mason Liska               10 Boys                      23:17.0
  6   ( 61) Lucus Schneider           11 Boys                      24:34.9
  7   ( 66) Garret Wilmont            12 Boys                      28:25.4
  
 10.   248  Tri State Homeschool                  (23:08.0  115:39.7 7:12.4)
====================================================
  1     30  Ezra Langlois             11 Boys                      20:03.6
  2     42  Lukas Dolbert             10 Boys                      21:27.5
  3     53  James Swim                11 Boys                      22:49.2
  4     59  James Puetz               09 Boys                      24:03.4
  5     64  William Gressman          11 Boys                      27:16.0
  6   ( 65) Gideon Gressman           09 Boys                      27:57.0
  7   ( 67) Nicholas Puetz            10 Boys                      28:31.2

Incomplete Teams:

Seneca                               
           Travis Zach 10 Boys, Kolton Chambers 10 Boys



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3806 Quinn Allbee                 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:44.9  6:22 
      2    2 3820 Tyler Reuter                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:54.6  6:25 
      3    3 3494 Braiden Pickett              10 Boscobel                       21:30.2  6:56 
      4    4 3816 Ethan Pickel                 09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:31.8  6:56 
      5    5 3881 Reed Stenner                 09 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:53.3  7:03 
      6    6 3866 Zachery Lomen                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:06.4  7:07 
      7    7 3882 Andres Vargas                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:10.7  7:09 
      8    8 3874 Trent McCullick              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:33.9  7:16 
      9    9 3811 Ethan Kammerude              10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:37.2  7:17 
     10   10 3498 Joseph Vande Hey             09 Boscobel                       22:56.5  7:24 
     11   11 3749 Kyle Adrian                  09 River Ridge                    23:00.1  7:25 
     12   12 3880 Connor Stenner               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:02.1  7:25 
     13   13 3485 Brennen Carlin               10 Boscobel                       23:04.4  7:26 
     14   14 3815 Willie O'Neil                09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:10.9  7:28 
     15   15 3764 Xander Zach                  09 River Ridge                    23:23.9  7:32 
     16   16 3492 Trevor Martin                12 Boscobel                       23:25.5  7:33 
     17   17 3487 Jake Davidson                10 Boscobel                       24:13.4  7:48 
     18   18 3810 James Haas                   11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:23.8  7:52 
     19   19 3748 Olivia Zach                   8 River Ridge                    25:52.3  8:20 
     20   20 3758 Ryan Lee                     10 River Ridge                    25:58.9  8:22 
     21   21 3755 Johnathan Hamann             09 River Ridge                    26:04.7  8:24 
     22   22 3760 Chris Taylor                 09 River Ridge                    26:23.5  8:30 
     23   23 3483 Chase Beinborn               11 Boscobel                       26:38.4  8:35 
     24   24 3868 Patrick Marfilius            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                27:23.2  8:49 
     25      3786 Chase Shauer                 09 Riverdale                      28:26.2  9:10 
    10/03/2017  6:14PM
                                                                        Page 1



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    30  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (21:23.9  106:59.4 3:26.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Quinn Allbee              12 Boys                      19:44.9
  2      2  Tyler Reuter              10 Boys                      19:54.6
  3      4  Ethan Pickel              09 Boys                      21:31.8
  4      9  Ethan Kammerude           10 Boys                      22:37.2
  5     14  Willie O'Neil             09 Boys                      23:10.9
  6   ( 18) James Haas                11 Boys                      24:23.8
  
  2.    38  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (22:21.3  111:46.4 1:08.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Reed Stenner              09 Boys                      21:53.3
  2      6  Zachery Lomen             12 Boys                      22:06.4
  3      7  Andres Vargas             12 Boys                      22:10.7
  4      8  Trent McCullick           12 Boys                      22:33.9
  5     12  Connor Stenner            12 Boys                      23:02.1
  6   ( 24) Patrick Marfilius         12 Boys                      27:23.2
  
  3.    59  Boscobel                              (23:02.0  115:10.0 2:43.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Braiden Pickett           10 Boys                      21:30.2
  2     10  Joseph Vande Hey          09 Boys                      22:56.5
  3     13  Brennen Carlin            10 Boys                      23:04.4
  4     16  Trevor Martin             12 Boys                      23:25.5
  5     17  Jake Davidson             10 Boys                      24:13.4
  6   ( 23) Chase Beinborn            11 Boys                      26:38.4
  
  4.    86  River Ridge                           (24:52.0  124:19.9 3:04.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Kyle Adrian               09 Boys                      23:00.1
  2     15  Xander Zach               09 Boys                      23:23.9
  3     19  Olivia Zach                8 Girls 8th Grade           25:52.3
  4     20  Ryan Lee                  10 Boys                      25:58.9
  5     21  Johnathan Hamann          09 Boys                      26:04.7
  6   ( 22) Chris Taylor              09 Boys                      26:23.5

Incomplete Teams:

Riverdale                            
           Chase Shauer 09 Boys



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
  
                            **** Boys' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                        
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 3819 Justin Reuter                 7 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton   8:23.8  5:36 
      2 1188 Charlie Keith                 7 Dodgeville                      8:57.9  5:59 
      3 3517 Jayden Glasbrenner            7 Boscobel Middle School          9:13.0  6:09 
      4 3633 Ryther Gehrke                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:30.4  6:21 
      5 3642 Nolan Reese                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:34.6  6:24 
      6 3583 Carter Bunn                   6 Fennimore Middle School         9:39.8  6:27 
      7 3593 Nicholan Needham              6 Fennimore Middle School         9:45.5  6:31 
      8 3591 Brandon Mudler                7 Fennimore Middle School         9:47.7  6:32 
      9 3516 Gabe Davis                    6 Boscobel Middle School          9:48.2  6:33 
     10 3731 Cole Halverson                6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:48.6  6:33 
     11 3735 Jackson Perkins               5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:51.6  6:35 
     12 3682 Ari Winter                    7 Lancaster                       9:59.1  6:40 
     13 3728 Adam Anderson                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:01.4  6:41 
     14 3585 Riley Foreyt                  6 Fennimore Middle School        10:07.7  6:46 
     15 3521 Hayden Schott                 7 Boscobel Middle School         10:08.6  6:46 
     16 3519 Justis Molldrem               7 Boscobel Middle School         10:11.0  6:48 
     17 3736 Bryce Priebe                  7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:15.7  6:51 
     18 3637 Aiden Hysel                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:20.6  6:54 
     19 3581 Alejandro Bonilla             6 Fennimore Middle School        10:25.7  6:58 
     20 3733 Chase Kozelka                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:26.6  6:58 
     21 2235 Charlie Tremelling            7 Dodgeville                     10:28.8  7:00 
     22 1180 Aidan McGraw                  7 Dodgeville                     10:29.7  7:00 
     23 3681 Brady Sperle                  6 Lancaster                      10:33.8  7:03 
     24 3857 Titus Wunderlin               6 Tri State Homeschool           10:35.3  7:04 
     25 3580 Wyatt Ahnen                   6 Fennimore Middle School        10:36.2  7:05 
     26 3705 Landon Knutson                6 North Crawford                 10:38.0  7:06 
     27 1185 Collin Judd                   7 Dodgeville                     10:41.3  7:08 
     28 3590 Tec McLimans                  7 Fennimore Middle School        10:42.6  7:09 
     29 3849 Ben Pratt                     6 Tri State Homeschool           10:45.4  7:11 
     30 3650 Owen Wastlick                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:48.8  7:13 
     31 3587 Brennen Freymiller            6 Fennimore Middle School        10:49.6  7:14 
     32 3643 Karter Ries                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:05.1  7:24 
     33 3594 Nolan Schoepp                 6 Fennimore Middle School        11:09.6  7:27 
     34 3842 Carter Doan                   7 Tri State Homeschool           11:15.1  7:31 
     35 3701 James Carstens                6 North Crawford                 11:21.2  7:35 
     36 3727 Malachi Ames                  5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:22.7  7:36 
     37 3525 Stewart Trumm                 6 Boscobel Middle School         11:25.0  7:37 
     38 3586 Carsen French                 6 Fennimore Middle School        11:33.4  7:43 
     39 3588 Trentin Hill                  6 Fennimore Middle School        11:41.9  7:48 
     40 3625 Ethan Bass                    6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:57.6  7:59 
     41 3679 Preston Hale                  6 Lancaster                      12:07.1  8:05 
     42 3677 Scott Bendorf                 6 Lancaster                      12:08.0  8:06 
     43 3780 Henry Kovars                  6 Riverdale                      12:09.9  8:07 
     44 3624 Caleb Bass                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:28.7  8:20 
     45 3648 Miles Walschlager             6 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:41.0  8:28 
     46 3649 Del Walter                    6 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:53.9  8:36 
     47 3875 Ethan Prine                   6 Wauzeka-Steuben                12:59.0  8:40 
     48 3533 Jaron Hazen                   7 Cuba City Middle School        13:02.1  8:42 
     49 3641 Maverick McCauley             6 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:23.8  8:56 
     50 3732 Logan Higgins                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:35.4  9:04 
     51 3634 Owen Hadley                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:43.5  9:09 
     52 3640 Kaleb McCauley                7 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:04.9  9:24 
     53 3524 Jonah Troxel                  6 Boscobel Middle School         15:49.0 10:33 
    10/03/2017  6:14PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 3515 Ben Bohringer                 8 Boscobel Middle School          8:23.9  5:36 
      2 1187 Will Aurit                    8 Dodgeville                      8:32.2  5:42 
      3 3522 Parker Steele                 8 Boscobel Middle School          8:39.4  5:47 
      4 3680 RJ Hutchcroft                 8 Lancaster                       8:45.7  5:51 
      5 3518 Levi Glasbrenner              8 Boscobel Middle School          8:55.0  5:57 
      6 1181 Dylan Wasley                  8 Dodgeville                      8:56.1  5:58 
      7 3730 Spencer Dehart                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:38.2  6:26 
      8 3876 Isaac Reichmann               8 Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:41.0  6:28 
      9 3534 Parker Johnson                8 Cuba City Middle School         9:42.6  6:29 
     10 1183 Cal Dampf                     8 Dodgeville                      9:43.9  6:30 
     11 3878 Jonah Reichmann               8 Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:44.6  6:30 
     12 3582 Luiz Bonilla                  8 Fennimore Middle School         9:46.3  6:31 
     13 3872  Jordan McCarthy              8 Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:46.5  6:31 
     14 3539 Jackson Soja                  8 Cuba City Middle School         9:46.9  6:32 
     15 3639 Dylan Jacks                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:50.9  6:34 
     16 3532 Parker Benn                   8 Cuba City Middle School        10:04.2  6:43 
     17 3850 Charlie Pratt                 8 Tri State Homeschool           10:06.8  6:45 
     18 3729 Max Anthony                   8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:09.0  6:46 
     19 3678 Isaac Dhyanchand              8 Lancaster                      10:20.7  6:54 
     20 1189 Harry Hellen                  8 Dodgeville                     10:28.1  6:59 
     21 3856 Bryce Wunderlin               8 Tri State Homeschool           10:32.3  7:02 
     22 3854 Noah Stader                   8 Tri State Homeschool           10:33.4  7:03 
     23 3751 Seth Breuer                   8 River Ridge                    10:33.9  7:03 
     24 1186 Ethan Rundhaug Zinkle         8 Dodgeville                     10:44.6  7:10 
     25 3812 Jackson Klang                 8 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  11:02.2  7:22 
     26 3821 Dylan Rouse                   8 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  11:03.8  7:23 
     27 3520 Garrett Russell               8 Boscobel Middle School         11:05.5  7:24 
     28 3847 Gabe Mennig                   8 Tri State Homeschool           11:14.7  7:30 
     29 3537 Austin Neuhalfen              8 Cuba City Middle School        11:18.0  7:32 
     30 3737 Corbin Reade                  8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:33.1  7:43 
     31 3523 Jaron Strand                  8 Boscobel Middle School         11:35.8  7:44 
     32 2238 Tyler Bradley                 8 Dodgeville                     12:00.1  8:01 
     33 3787 Mason Werthwein               8 Riverdale                      12:06.4  8:05 
     34 1182 Eamonn Stone                  8 Dodgeville                     12:19.1  8:13 
     35 3535 DJ Leifker                    8 Cuba City Middle School        12:55.1  8:37 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 44:59.5 Boscobel Middle School               ( 8:59.9)
===============================================
  1   8:23.9  Ben Bohringer               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   8:39.4  Parker Steele               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3   8:55.0  Levi Glasbrenner            8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4   9:13.0  Jayden Glasbrenner          7 Boys 7th Grade            
  5   9:48.2  Gabe Davis                  6 Boys 7th Grade            
  6 (10:08.6) Hayden Schott               7 Boys 7th Grade            
  7 (10:11.0) Justis Molldrem             7 Boys 7th Grade            
  
  2. 46:38.2 Dodgeville                           ( 9:19.7)
===============================================
  1   8:32.2  Will Aurit                  8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   8:56.1  Dylan Wasley                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3   8:57.9  Charlie Keith               7 Boys 7th Grade            
  4   9:43.9  Cal Dampf                   8 Boys 8th Grade            
  5  10:28.1  Harry Hellen                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  6 (10:28.8) Charlie Tremelling          7 Boys 7th Grade            
  7 (10:29.7) Aidan McGraw                7 Boys 7th Grade            
  
  3. 49:07.0 Fennimore Middle School              ( 9:49.4)
===============================================
  1   9:39.8  Carter Bunn                 6 Boys 7th Grade            
  2   9:45.5  Nicholan Needham            6 Boys 7th Grade            
  3   9:46.3  Luiz Bonilla                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4   9:47.7  Brandon Mudler              7 Boys 7th Grade            
  5  10:07.7  Riley Foreyt                6 Boys 7th Grade            
  6 (10:25.7) Alejandro Bonilla           6 Boys 7th Grade            
  7 (10:36.2) Wyatt Ahnen                 6 Boys 7th Grade            
  
  4. 49:28.8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School       ( 9:53.8)
===============================================
  1   9:38.2  Spencer Dehart              8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:48.6  Cole Halverson              6 Boys 7th Grade            
  3   9:51.6  Jackson Perkins             5 Boys 7th Grade            
  4  10:01.4  Adam Anderson               6 Boys 7th Grade            
  5  10:09.0  Max Anthony                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  6 (10:15.7) Bryce Priebe                7 Boys 7th Grade            
  7 (10:26.6) Chase Kozelka               6 Boys 7th Grade            
  
  5. 50:05.3 Kickapoo/La Farge                    (10:01.1)
===============================================
  1   9:30.4  Ryther Gehrke               6 Boys 7th Grade            
  2   9:34.6  Nolan Reese                 7 Boys 7th Grade            
  3   9:50.9  Dylan Jacks                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  10:20.6  Aiden Hysel                 7 Boys 7th Grade            
  5  10:48.8  Owen Wastlick               7 Boys 7th Grade            
  6 (11:05.1) Karter Ries                 6 Boys 7th Grade            
  7 (11:57.6) Ethan Bass                  6 Boys 7th Grade            
  
  6. 51:46.4 Lancaster                            (10:21.3)
===============================================
  1   8:45.7  Rj Hutchcroft               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:59.1  Ari Winter                  7 Boys 7th Grade            
  3  10:20.7  Isaac Dhyanchand            8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  10:33.8  Brady Sperle                6 Boys 7th Grade            
  5  12:07.1  Preston Hale                6 Boys 7th Grade            
  6 (12:08.0) Scott Bendorf               6 Boys 7th Grade            



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7. 52:33.2 Tri State Homeschool                 (10:30.7)
===============================================
  1  10:06.8  Charlie Pratt               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2  10:32.3  Bryce Wunderlin             8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3  10:33.4  Noah Stader                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  10:35.3  Titus Wunderlin             6 Boys 7th Grade            
  5  10:45.4  Ben Pratt                   6 Boys 7th Grade            
  6 (11:14.7) Gabe Mennig                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  7 (11:15.1) Carter Doan                 7 Boys 7th Grade            
  
  8. 53:02.1 Cuba City Middle School              (10:36.5)
===============================================
  1   9:42.6  Parker Johnson              8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:46.9  Jackson Soja                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3  10:04.2  Parker Benn                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  11:18.0  Austin Neuhalfen            8 Boys 8th Grade            
  5  12:10.4  Evan Matthews               6 Boys                      
  6 (12:55.1) Dj Leifker                  8 Boys 8th Grade            
  7 (13:02.1) Jaron Hazen                 7 Boys 7th Grade            


